
SPARES GST INVOICE

Manual Inv No:

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

ACKDt: 01-Jan-01

Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

#8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

RegdOff:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

Branch:

AdminOff:

JCS-SSI-26 5380

21-02-2026Date        :

Bill No.   :

IndiaPIN :505327, Telangana,

Address :

S/O or W/o:

GSTIN :

ERISHETTI RAMREDDY-(5901/A)-VSEPL42808CUST ID :

PH: 9618463026

ERISHETTI RAMREDDY-(5901/A)-VSEPL42808

JAGTIAL

JAGITIAL

LAXMIPUR

JAGTIAL

C.Name :

SOLD TO:

Chassis No   : PY5104B015961

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 ENGINE OIL (6.5L CAN)PY10852 2,229.66 2,631.00200.671.00 200.67 0.0027101990 9.0 0.02,631.00

9.02 OIL FILTERRE507204 330.51 390.0029.751.00 29.75 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0390.00

9.03 INSERT FILTER PRIMARE508953 105.93 125.009.531.00 9.53 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0125.00

9.04 INSERT FILTER SECONRE508954 111.86 132.0010.071.00 10.07 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0132.00

9.05 RING. WASHERR120247 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073182200 9.0 0.030.00

9.06 WASHERR140561 20.34 24.001.832.00 1.83 0.0087089900 9.0 0.012.00

2.57 PIN. PIN. 2WD PIVOTR138001 556.19 584.0013.901.00 13.90 0.0087084000 2.5 0.0584.00

9.08 BUSHING. BUSHING. KIR141206 1,484.75 1,752.00133.638.00 133.63 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0219.00

2.59 THRUST BEARING. THR234114 2,038.10 2,140.0050.954.00 50.95 0.0087085000 2.5 0.0535.00

9.010 SEAL. HUB SEALSU41869 1,338.98 1,580.00120.514.00 120.51 0.0040169330 9.0 0.0395.00

9.011 SEAL. SEAL. KING PIN RE246340 549.15 648.0049.424.00 49.42 0.0040169330 9.0 0.0162.00

9.012 SEAL. SEAL. KING PIN RE246341 538.98 636.0048.514.00 48.51 0.0040169330 9.0 0.0159.00

9.013 SEAL. SEAL. CENTER PR234110 157.63 186.0014.192.00 14.19 0.0040169330 9.0 0.093.00

9.014 CYLINDRICAL ROLLER RE73678 510.17 602.0045.921.00 45.92 0.0084822011 9.0 0.0602.00

9.015 PIN. PIN. CYLINDER FIXSU302733 386.44 456.0034.782.00 34.78 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0228.00

9.016 SHIM. SHIM. 0.5 MMR222279 152.54 180.0013.7310.00 13.73 0.0087089900 9.0 0.018.00

9.017 WASHERR178402 145.76 172.0013.124.00 13.12 0.0073182200 9.0 0.043.00

9.018 WASHER. SERVICE. FRR221408 111.86 132.0010.074.00 10.07 0.0073182200 9.0 0.033.00

9.019 SCREW. FLANGED. ME19M7790 78.81 93.007.093.00 7.09 0.0073181500 9.0 0.031.00

9.020 GASKET. GASKETR180596 45.76 54.004.121.00 4.12 0.0040169330 9.0 0.054.00

9.021 SCREW. SCREWR208639 16.10 19.001.451.00 1.45 0.0073181500 9.0 0.019.00

9.022 RING. SNAPR138332 23.73 28.002.142.00 2.14 0.0073182910 9.0 0.014.00
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https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com/


SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.023 BOLT. BOLTR190676 60.17 71.005.421.00 5.42 0.0073181500 9.0 0.071.00

2.524 SHAFT. BRAKE SHAFT RE248567 946.67 994.0023.671.00 23.67 0.0087084000 2.5 0.0994.00

9.025 BUSHING. BUSHINGR138285 132.20 156.0011.902.00 11.90 0.0087089900 9.0 0.078.00

9.026 BUSHING. BUSHINGR250489 179.66 212.0016.174.00 16.17 0.0084833000 9.0 0.053.00

9.027 EAL. BRAKE.CLUTCH SRE239148 274.58 324.0024.716.00 24.71 0.0040169330 9.0 0.054.00

9.028 PIN. SPRING34M7053 20.34 24.001.831.00 1.83 0.0073209090 9.0 0.024.00

9.029 WASHER. METALLIC. R24M7091 88.98 105.008.015.00 8.01 0.0073182200 9.0 0.021.00

9.030 RING.   E.   RETAININGP46402 16.95 20.001.531.00 1.53 0.0073182910 9.0 0.020.00

14,500.00Spares.Total :

Transportr.Charges  :

Round Off : 0.00

14,500.00Total :

Rupees :

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

Fourteen Thousand and Five Hundred  Only

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

GSTIN:36AAECV5358D1Z9

14,500.00910.91910.9112,678.1883  Total 0.00

 Bank Processing Charges :
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